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CDIO5*-NC Compiègne 2019
du 17 au 19 mai 2019

Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Maribel ALONSO DE QUINZANOSJudge B :

Michael OSINSKIJudge H :

Isabelle JUDETJudge E :

Katarina WUESTJudge C : Francisco GUERRA DIAZJudge M :

Tec

83.00082.125
78.650

81.625
(1) (1) (2)

DESPERADO Emmelie SCHOLTENS5161
KWPN / Black / 2008 / Stallion /  by VIVALDI and SARITA by HAVIDOFF - 79.250

(2)
81.925

(1)

81.585

11 550 €

%78.250

84.520

85.600
% % % %

%

%
%

76.500 82.000 78.250 86.000 81.000 85.000 79.250 84.000*

77.12581.125
77.750

82.500
(2) (4) (1)

DAMSEY FRH Helen LANGEHANENBERG5142
HANN / Bay / 2002 / Stallion /  by DRESSAGE ROYAL and RIA GRANDE by RITUAL - 81.875

(1)
81.250

(2)

80.775

8 400 €

%78.500

83.800

84.000
% % % %

%

%
%

78.750 85.000 76.250 86.000 75.250 79.000 80.000 85.000

78.12580.125
76.700

80.575
(3) (3) (3)

DANILO Shelly FRANCIS5303
HANN / Black / 2004 / Gelding /  by DE NIRO 6 and ANNABELLE by ANDIAMO - 78.875

(3)
80.350

(3)

79.610

6 650 €

%76.500

82.520

84.200
% % % %

%

%
%

76.750 81.000 76.250 84.000 76.250 80.000 77.750 83.400*

78.25080.125
75.600

76.625
(3) (2) (4)

BROTHER DE JEU Antonia RAMEL5264
KWPN / Black / 2006 / Gelding /  by VOICE and O. ESTHER by JAZZ - 76.375

(5)
80.125

(4)

78.300

4 900 €

%77.250

81.000

83.000
% % % %

%

%
%

72.750 80.000 77.250 83.000 76.500 80.000 74.250 79.000*

75.25077.625
73.200

73.800
(6) (6) (6)

SIR DONNERHALL II OLD Morgan BARBANÇON5065
OLDBG / Other / 2006 / Stallion /  by SANDRO HIT and CONTENANCE D by DONNERHALL 11 - 77.625

(4)
76.900

(6)

76.240

3 500 €

%74.000

79.280

79.800
% % % %

%

%
%

75.250 80.000 73.250 82.000 73.500 77.000 70.000 77.600*

75.62578.000
72.700

72.350
(5) (5) (8)

BUBBLINGH Richard DAVISON5106
KWPN / Bay / 2006 / Gelding /  by LINGH and MATAJO by PICANDT - 73.875

(6)
78.500

(5)

75.670

 

%75.000

78.640

82.000
% % % %

%

%
%

70.750 77.000 74.000 82.000 73.250 78.000 70.500 74.200*

74.25076.500
72.600

75.250
(7) (7) (5)

ZIPPO Patrick VAN DER MEER5177
KWPN / Chestnut / 2004 / Gelding /  by ROUSSEAU and NIKY by HAARLEM - 73.500

(7)
75.300

(7)

74.960

 

%73.000

77.320

77.600
% % % %

%

%
%

72.000 75.000 74.000 79.000 71.500 77.000 72.500 78.000*

73.00074.625
69.350

70.575
(8) (9) (10)

DARK LEGEND Charlotte FRY5118
KWPN / Bay / 2008 / Gelding /  by ZUCCHERO and ZOE by TANGO - 71.000

(8)
70.875

(10)

72.015

 

%68.750

74.680

73.000
% % % %

%

%
%

69.000 73.000 71.250 78.000 71.000 75.000 66.750 74.400*

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 1Official Website: compiegne-equestre.fr(*)=Team / Equipe



Horse / Cheval Rider / Cavalier
Nat.

N° Judge / Juge
E C B Perc.Rk MH

TEC
Tec Art ARTTec Art Tec Art Tec ArtArt

Maribel ALONSO DE QUINZANOSJudge B :

Michael OSINSKIJudge H :

Isabelle JUDETJudge E :

Katarina WUESTJudge C : Francisco GUERRA DIAZJudge M :

Tec

70.75073.750
68.650

72.725
(9) (11) (7)

DANDY DE LA ROCHE CMF CH Antonella JOANNOU5229
CH / Chestnut / 2005 / Gelding /  by DRESSAGE ROYAL and WASHARI by WALT DISNEY - 70.500

(9)
71.400

(8)

71.825

 

%69.000

75.000

73.800
% % % %

%

%
%

69.000 72.000 68.500 79.000 68.500 73.000 68.250 77.200*

72.87571.000
69.000

71.950
(10) (10) (9)

LA GESSE SULTAO MENEZES Carlos PINTO51910
 / Grey / 2006 / Gelding /  by DUCHE and NIETA MENEZES by VISQUILHO CIP - 68.500

(12)
71.275

(9)

71.120

 

%69.750

73.240

72.800
% % % %

%

%
%

67.000 70.000 69.000 73.000 70.750 75.000 68.500 75.400

73.87568.125
66.900

67.750
(13) (8) (14)

SEMPER FIDELIS Heather BLITZ52911
OLDBG / Bay / 2006 / Mare /  by SIR DONNERHALL and WORLD LADY by WELT HIT II - 69.500

(11)
69.900

(12)

69.830

 

%67.000

72.760

72.800
% % % %

%

%
%

67.000 72.000 65.250 71.000 70.750 77.000 64.500 71.000*

68.50071.000
66.300

68.675
(10) (12) (12)

CALANTA Mary HANNA50112
KWPN / Other / 2007 / Mare /  by JOHNSON TN and VALANTA by GOODTIMES - 70.375

(10)
67.300

(15)

69.170

 

%65.000

72.040

69.600
% % % %

%

%
%

66.750 74.000 68.000 74.000 67.000 70.000 64.750 72.600

67.75069.250
66.500

66.775
(12) (14) (15)

CAPE TOWN Jorinde VERWIMP50513
RHEIN / Bay / 2007 / Gelding /  by CONTEUR and CELLEST by CALAMBO - 68.375

(13)
70.600

(11)

68.550

 

%69.000

70.600

72.200
% % % %

%

%
%

66.750 70.000 66.500 72.000 65.500 70.000 64.750 68.800*

68.50067.500
65.500

67.850
(14) (12) (13)

RIGOLETTO ROYAL CH Caroline HÄCKI52114
CH / Chestnut / 2002 / Gelding /  by RUBIN ROYAL OLD and DINAMICA by DONNERSCHLAG - 67.250

(14)
67.550

(14)

67.730

 

%65.500

69.960

69.600
% % % %

%

%
%

64.500 70.000 65.000 70.000 66.000 71.000 66.500 69.200*

67.50064.875
65.800

69.625
(15) (15) (11)

AMORAK Stephanie BRIEUSSEL50715
KWPN / Bay / 2005 / Gelding /  by SPECIAL D and SERENA by INSPEKTEUR - 66.875

(15)
69.225

(13)

67.620

 

%67.250

69.440

71.200
% % % %

%

%
%

63.750 70.000 63.750 66.000 66.000 69.000 68.250 71.000*

66.75061.250
62.550

64.625
(16) (16) (16)

CHARLIE Simon MISSIAEN50316
KWPN / Chestnut / 2007 / Gelding /  by FLORENCIO and VINORA by OSMIUM - 66.750

(16)
65.000

(16)

64.875

 

%63.000

67.200

67.000
% % % %

%

%
%

63.500 70.000 59.500 63.000 64.500 69.000 62.250 67.000*

Signature  Jury:

Total Prize Money : 35000 €RANKED16 PRIZES5

JIMMIE CHOO SEQMads HENDELIOWITZ524 WD*

Data Handling and Timing : www.worldsporttiming.com Page 2Official Website: compiegne-equestre.fr(*)=Team / Equipe


